Soft Drinks

Mineral Water
Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Soda or Tonic Water

Soda Gembira Soda, Syrup & Milk

Fresh Juice

Lemon, Banana, Papaya, Pineapple or Mixed
Orange Juice

Strawberry Juice

Fruit Punch Mixed Fruit, Lemon Squash

Coffee & Tea

Indonesian Coffee (pot)
Nescafe

Espresso

Tea (pot)

Ginger Tea

Hot / Ice Lemon Tea
Ice Mint Tea

Hot Chocolate

All prices are subject to 15% service and governmental tax.

ALBERTO

Rp.
Rp.

Rp.

Rp.
Rp.
Rp.
Rp.

Rp.
Rp.
Rp.
Rp.
Rp.
Rp.
Rp.

Rp.

12.000

15.000

25.000

20.000

30.000

35.000
30.000

15.000

15.000

15.000

15.000

15.000

15.000

15.000

15.000



Mocktails

Lemon Squash
Lemon & Soda

Shirley Temple
Orange Juice, Soda & Syrup

Lemon Grass Tea
Lemon Slice, Honey & Lemon Grass

Hawaiian Crush
Watermelon, Papaya & Strawberry Juice

Pineapple & Coconut Ice Drink
Pineapple Juice & Coconut Milk

Pineapple Kick
Orange & Pineapple Juice, Fresh Ginger

Coconut & Passion Fruit Smoothie
Coconut, Vanilla Ice Cream, Passion Fruit Syrup & Milk

Strawberry & Coconut Ice Drink
Strawberry Juice & Coconut Milk

Strawberry Passion Fruit Smoothie
Strawberry fruit with Strawberry Ice Cream

All prices are subject to 15% service and governmental tax.

ALBERTO

Rp. 28.000

Rp. 28.000

Rp. 28.000

Rp. 35.000

Rp. 30.000

Rp. 30.000

Rp. 35.000

Rp. 35.000

Rp. 35.000



Beer

Bintang
Large

Small

Anker
Large

Small

Guinnes Stout

Wine
Glass Import
White Rp. 115.000
Red Rp. 115.000

Rosé

250 ml White, Red or Rosé
500 ml White, Red or Rosé

Limoncello

Limoncello / Btl. 250 ml

All prices are subject to 15% service and governmental tax.

ALBERTO

Rp.
Rp.

Rp.
Rp.

Rp.

Rp.
Rp.
Rp.

48.000
30.000

48.000
30.000

42.000

Local

65.000
65.000
65.000

Rp. 105.000
Rp. 210.000

Rp. 30.000
Rp. 90.000



Long Drinks & Cocktails

Cosmic Colada
Coconut & Pineapple Liqueur, Vodka & Pineapple Juice

Lime Crush
Pineapple Liqueur, white Rum, sweet & sour, fresh Lime

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Grenadine & Orange Cordial

Pina Colada
Rum, Dark Rum, Pineapple Juice & Coconut Milk

Gin Tonic
Gin & Tonic

Long Island Ice Tea

Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Lime & Coca Cola
Mujito

Light Rum, Soda, Sugar, Mint & Lime

Lombok Red Hot
Dark Rum, Lemon & Papaya Juice, Simple Syrup

Capriana
Vodka, Palm Sugar & Lime

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime & Ice

Strawberry Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Strawberry & Ice

Banana Daiquiri
Light Rum, Banana, Lime & Ice

All prices are subject to 15% service and governmental tax.

ALBERTO

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

70.000

70.000

80.000

80.000

90.000

95.000

80.000

80.000

80.000

80.000

85.000

85.000



